 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P
Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018 website:

Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P
Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018 website:
List of Farm Machinery/Implement Tested Year 2019-20
Sr.   Cum.
Sr.
Code Name of Applicant Name of the Farm
Machinery/Implement
Month and
Year of Test
Report
1 726 A/243/726 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Near SBI,
Sujangadh Road, At. & Post:
Sarla-363 510, Ta.: Muli, Dist.:
Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe-HY-RMB-4B”
April, 2019
2 727 A/244/727 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Near SBI,
Sujangadh Road, At. & Post:
Sarla-363 510, Ta.: Muli, Dist.:
Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe-JCV-9
April, 2019
3 728 A/245/728 Jay Shakti Engineering Works,
Nesadi Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Jay Shakti-JS080”
April, 2019
4 729 D/151/729 Patel Electric and Machinery
Stores, Near Himat High School,
Station road, Himatnagar, Dist.
Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Patel-Avadh”
April, 2019
5 730 B/150/730 Seema Agro Industries, At.:
Tajpur Camp, Ta.: Talod,
Dist.: Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(11-Tyne) “Seema Agro”
May, 2019
6 731 B/151/731 Seema Agro Industries, At.:
Tajpur Camp, Ta.: Talod,
Dist.: Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (7-Tyne, Mini
Tractor Mounted)
“Seema Agro”
May, 2019
7 732 A/246/732 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Near SBI,
Sujangadh Road, At. & Post:
Sarla-363 510, Ta.: Muli, Dist.:
Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe-HY-RMB-3B”
May, 2019
8 733 A/247/733 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Disc Plough
(Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Captain-CDP-2”
May, 2019
9 734 A/248/734 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Post Hole Digger
“Captain-CPHD-9”
May, 2019
10 735 A/249/735 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
One Bottom Ridger (Mini
Tractor Mounted)
“Captain-CRG-1”
May, 2019
11 736 D/152/736 Sagar Industries, Junagadh Road,
Patidar Cotton Press Compound,
Dhoraji-360 410, Dist. Rajkot
Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Sagar 707 Super”
May, 2019
12 737 A/250/737 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Mounted
Offset Disc Harrow (7x7
Disc) “Captain-CDH-14”
May, 2019
13 738 A/251/738 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Ridger (Mini
Tractor Mounted)
“Captain-CRG-2”
May, 2019
14 739 A/252/739 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Patel
Agro-Shree Umiya-URP-
SC-775”
May, 2019
15 740 A/253/740 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Patel
Agro-Shree Umiya-URP-
SC-175”
May, 2019
16 741 A/254/741 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji PVC
Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom Reversible
Disc Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Shreeji-SAID-
333”
July, 2019
17 742 A/255/742 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji PVC
Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-SAIB-333”
July, 2019
18 743 A/256/743 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji PVC
Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-SAIB-777”
July, 2019
19 744 A/257/744 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji PVC
Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-SAIL-777”
July, 2019
20 745 D/153/745 Shree Parmeshwar Machine
Tools, Plot No. 1-2, Survey No.
18, Rameshwar Industrial Area,
Behind Parin Furniture, Vavdi,
Rajkot- 360 004 (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“PMT-PSBO-02”
July, 2019
21 746 B/152/746
Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Shree Ram Industrial Zone,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway No. 8B,
Shapar (Veraval), Dist. Rajkot-360
024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Khettigro”
July, 2019
22 747 B/153/747
Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Shree Ram Industrial Zone,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway No. 8B,
Shapar (Veraval), Dist. Rajkot-360
024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(13-Tyne) “Khettigro”
July, 2019
23 748 B/154/748 Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Shree Ram Industrial Zone,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway No. 8B,
Shapar (Veraval), Dist. Rajkot-360
024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Khettigro”
July, 2019
24 749 G/10/749 Panchal Girdharlal Nagarji,
Dharasana Road, At & Post:
Winnowing Fan (Power
Operated) “PGN-01”
August, 2019
Dungri Station, Ta. & Dist.:
Valsad-396 375 (Gujarat)
25 750 G/11/750 Shree Ratan Engineering Works,
Outside Vav Darwaja, Near Vijay
Tower, Mansa-382 845, Dist.
Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Winnowing Fan (Power
Operated) “Ratan”
August, 2019
26 751 G/12/751 Panchal Girdharlal Nagarji,
Dharasana Road, At & Post:
Dungri Station, Ta. & Dist.:
Valsad-396 375 (Gujarat)
Winnowing Fan (Power
Operated) “PGN-02”
August, 2019
27 752 G/13/752 Surbhi Associates, 36-A,
Adishwar Nagar, Opp. Parag High
School Naroda, Ahmedabad-382
325 (Gujarat)
Winnowing Fan (Power
Operated) “Surbhi”
August, 2019
28 753 G/14/753 Mahakali Sewing Machines & Iron
Works, Station Road, Dehgam-
382 305, Dist: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Winnowing Fan (Power
Operated) “Mahakali”
August, 2019
29 754 A/258/754 Farmer Agro Industries, At.:
Harsol, Ta.: Talod, Dist.:
Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Farmer”
Sept., 2019
30 755 E/120/755 Jashoda Agro Works, Khara
Kuva, Post: Sojitra – 387240,
Dist. Anand (Gujarat)
Paddy Thresher (Tractor
Operated) “Jashoda”
Nov., 2019
31 756 A/259/756 Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.,
Near Hotel Krishna Park, NH-27,
Vavdi, Rajkot - 360 004 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.5 Ft) “Tirth
Agro Tech. - Shaktiman”
Nov., 2019
32 757 A/260/757 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Reversible
Disc Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Patel Agro-
Shree Umiya-URDP-M-
35”
Nov., 2019
33 758 B/155/758 Jay Sardar Agro Engineering,
Near Railway Crossing, Bagsara
Road, Mandavad, Visavadar-
362130, Ta. Visavadar, Dist.
Junagadh (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Jay Sardar”
Nov., 2019
34 759 D/154/759 Almighty Agrotech Pvt. Ltd., G-
1934/35, Lodhika GIDC, Almighty
Gate, Kalavad Road, Metoda-360
021, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Alap
Mega Power”
Nov., 2019
35 760 A/261/760 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Patel
Agro-Shree Umiya-URP-
SC-845”
Nov., 2019
36 761 B/156/761 Annapurna Thresar, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway Road,
At: Akhol Moti, Ta.: Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha  (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “Annapurna-
AT-18”
Nov., 2019
37 762 E/121/762 Bharat Engineering Works, Atkot
Road, GIDC, Plot No. 28, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square / Box Type,
Power Operated)
“Jaihind-Bharat-Square”
Nov., 2019
38 763 E/122/763 Bharat Engineering Works, Atkot
Road, GIDC, Plot No. 28, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Jaihind-Bharat-Jumbo”
Nov., 2019
39 764 B/157/764 Jay Sardar Agro Engineering,
Near Railway Crossing, Bagsara
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Nov., 2019
Road, Mandavad, Visavadar-
362130, Ta. Visavadar, Dist.
Junagadh (Gujarat)
Mounted) “Jay Sardar”
40 765 B/158/765 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (7-Tyne,
Animal Drawn) “Bhoomi
Agro”
Nov., 2019
41 766 A/262/766 Maruti Agro Industries, 5-Balaji
Estate, Opp. Bhagwati Auto Cast,
Sanand Road, Rajoda, Bavla-382
220, Dist. Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Leveller
“Maruti”
Dec., 2019
42 767 A/263/767 Loriya Agro Equipment, Rani
Industrial Estate, B/h. Parin
Furniture, Opp. Jay Ganesh Auto,
Gondal Road, At. Vavdi – 360
007, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Loriya”
Dec., 2019
43 768 B/159/768 Maruti Agro Industries, 5-Balaji
Estate, Opp. Bhagwati Auto Cast,
Sanand Road, Rajoda, Bavla-382
220, Dist. Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(11-Tyne) “Maruti”
Dec., 2019
44 769 B/160/769
Raj Agro Industries, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway Road,
At: Akhol Nani - 385535, Ta.:
Deesa, Dist. Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “Raj-1”
Dec., 2019
45 770 B/161/770 Vagheshvari Agriculture Works,
Akhol Char Rasta, Radhanpur
Highway Road,  At: Akhol Nani -
385535, Ta.: Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha  (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “Vagheshvari-
VAW-SD-01”
Dec., 2019
46 771 B/162/771 Raj Agro Industries, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway Road,
At: Akhol Nani - 385535, Ta.:
Deesa, Dist. Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(2-Row) “Raj-2”
Dec., 2019
47 772 B/163/772 Vagheshvari Agriculture Works,
Akhol Char Rasta, Radhanpur
Highway Road, At: Akhol Nani -
385535, Ta.: Deesa,
Dist. Banaskantha  (Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(2-Row) “Vagheshvari-
VAW-PP-01”
Dec., 2019
48 773 B/164/773 Shaktiman Grimme Root Crop
Solutions Pvt. Ltd., “Shaktiman”,
Survey No. 108/1, Plot No. B,
Near Bharudi Toll Plaza,
Bhunava- 360 311, Ta.: Gondal,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(2-Row) “Shaktiman
Grimme-SG-PP205”
Dec., 2019
49 774 B/165/774 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Vegetable Transplanter
(Manually Operated)
“Bhoomi Agro”
Dec., 2019
50 775 C/01/775 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja - 364 150,
Ta.: Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (4-
Tined Cultivator type,
Manually operated) “M.
N. Agro”
Jan., 2020
51 776 C/02/776 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja - 364 150,
Ta.: Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (2-
Blade type, Manually
operated)           “M. N.
Agro”
Jan., 2020
52 777 A/264/777 Shakti Agro Industries, N.H. No.8,
Near Kadodara Char Rasta, At.:
Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti Agro”
Jan., 2020
53 778 A/265/778 Shakti Agro Industries, N.H. No.8,
Near Kadodara Char Rasta, At.:
Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Shakti Agro”
Jan., 2020
54 779 A/266/779 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char Rasta
At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Subsoiler (One Bottom,
Tractor Mounted) “Shakti
Engg.”
Jan., 2020
55 780 A/267/780 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char Rasta
At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Reversible
Disc Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Shakti Engg.”
Jan., 2020
56 781 A/268/781 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char Rasta
At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti Engg.”
Jan., 2020
57 782 A/269/782 Jay Dangigev Welding Works,
Amreli Road, Om Chamber,
Savarkundla – 364515, Dist.:
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Dangigev”
Jan., 2020
58 783 A/270/783 Jay Dangigev Welding Works,
Amreli Road, Om Chamber,
Savarkundla – 364515, Dist.:
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Dangigev”
Jan., 2020
59 784 F/54/784 Jay Bhavani Industries, Atkot
Road, Opp. Aaditya Hotel,
Jasdan-360 050 Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (3-HP
Power  Operated) “Jay
Bhavani-JBI-3 HP”
Jan., 2020
60 785 A/271/785 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char Rasta
At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti Engg.”
Jan., 2020
61 786 A/272/786 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char Rasta
At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Drawn Trailed
Offset Disc Harrow (8x8
Disc) “Shakti Engg.”
Jan., 2020
62 787 A/273/787 Ambika Industries, Nesadi Road,
Opp. Niraj Steel, Savarkundla –
364515, Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Ambika”
Jan., 2020
63 788 A/274/788 Somnath Agro Industries, Nesdi
Road, Savarkundla – 364515,
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Somnath”
Jan., 2020
64 789 D/155/789 Snehal Plastic, Gondal Road,
Opp. Lathiya Motor, 11- Panchshil
Society, Rajkot (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Snehal-Yogi”
Jan., 2020
65 790 A/275/790 Somnath Agro Industries, Nesdi
Road, Savarkundla – 364515,
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Somnath”
Jan., 2020
66 791 A/276/791 Saurashtra Engineering Works,
Amreli Road, Near Essar Petrol
Pump, Savarkundla – 364515,
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Saurashtra”
Jan., 2020
67 792 A/277/792 Saurashtra Engineering Works,
Amreli Road, Near Essar Petrol
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Jan., 2020
Pump, Savarkundla – 364515,
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Saurashtra”
68 793 A/278/793 Paras Welding Works, Amreli
Road, Silver Chamber,
Savarkundla – 364515, Dist.:
Amreli (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Somnath”
Jan., 2020
69 794 A/279/794 Paras Welding Works, Amreli
Road, Silver Chamber,
Savarkundla – 364515, Dist.:
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Paras”
Jan., 2020
70 795 A/280/795 Shree Hari Agro Industries,
Bhavnagar Road, Outside
Railway Crossing, Yogeshwar
nagar, Plot No. 60, Botad – 364
710, Dist.: Botad (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Hari-KM-2”
Jan., 2020
71 796 A/281/796 Shree Hari Agro Industries,
Bhavnagar Road, Outside
Railway Crossing, Yogeshwar
nagar, Plot No. 60, Botad – 364
710, Dist.: Botad (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Hari-KM-4”
Feb., 2020
72 797 A/282/797 Shree Hari Agro Industries,
Bhavnagar Road, Outside
Railway Crossing, Yogeshwar
nagar, Plot No. 60, Botad – 364
710, Dist.: Botad (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Hari”
Feb., 2020
73 798 A/283/798 Shree Hari Agro Industries,
Bhavnagar Road, Outside
Railway Crossing, Yogeshwar
nagar, Plot No. 60, Botad – 364
710, Dist.: Botad (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Hari”
Feb., 2020
74 799 B/166/799 Jay Bharat Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 36/A, Survey No. 171/1, Near
JSW Steel, Opp. Nivic
Technocast, SIDC Main Road,
Veraval (Shapar), Dist. Rajkot-360
024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Jay Bharat
Agro”
Feb., 2020
75 800 B/167/800
Jay Bharat Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 36/A, Survey No. 171/1, Near
JSW Steel, Opp. Nivic
Technocast, SIDC Main Road,
Veraval (Shapar), Dist. Rajkot-360
024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Jay Bharat
Agro”
Feb., 2020
76 801 B/168/801 Jay Bharat Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 36/A, Survey No. 171/1, Near
JSW Steel, Opp. Nivic
Technocast, SIDC Main Road,
Veraval (Shapar), Dist. Rajkot-360
024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Jay Bharat
Agro”
Feb., 2020
77 802 A/284/802 Harihar Agro Enterprise, Survey
No. 216, Plot No. 4/A/1, N.H.-8B,
Gondal Road Opp. Tata Perfect
Showroom, Kothariya-360 004
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Harihar”
Feb., 2020
78 803 A/285/803 Harihar Agro Enterprise, Survey
No. 216, Plot No. 4/A/1, N.H.-8B,
Gondal Road Opp. Tata Perfect
Showroom, Kothariya-360 004
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Harihar-HAE-360”
Feb., 2020
79 804 A/286/804 Harihar Agro Enterprise, Survey
No. 216, Plot No. 4/A/1, N.H.-8B,
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Feb., 2020
Gondal Road Opp. Tata Perfect
Showroom, Kothariya-360 004
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Harihar-HAE-450”
80 805 B/169/805 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja - 364 150,
Ta.: Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (1-Row,
Manually Drawn) “M. N.
Agro”
Feb., 2020
81 806 A/287/806 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja - 364 150,
Ta.: Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Bund Former (Manually
Drawn) “M. N. Agro”
Feb., 2020
82 807 E/123/807 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Palanpur
Highway, Near Mahindra
Showroom, Mota Bhoyan–
385535, Ta.: Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Potato
Digger Shaker “Jay
Ambe-JD-33”
March, 2020
83 808 E/124/808 Brahmani Welding Works,
At.:Zerda-385535, Ta.: Deesa,
Dist. Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Potato
Digger Shaker
“Brahmani-B-2”
March, 2020
84 809 E/125/809 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Lathi Bazar, Municipal Store Line,
Deesa- 385 535, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Potato
Digger Shaker “Savitri-
D1”
March, 2020
85 810 E/126/810 Amrutlal Keshavalal Panchal,
Shakti Chowk, Risala Bazar,
Deesa – 385 535, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Potato
Digger Shaker
“A.K.Panchal-AKP-14”
March, 2020
86 811 E/127/811 Maruti Engineering Works, RTO
Cross Road, Deesa – Bhiladi
Road, Opp. Murlidhar Cold
Storage, Aakhol, Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Potato
Digger Shaker “Maruti-
M2”
March, 2020
87 812 E/128/812 Man Agro, Dwrarkesh Estate,
Near Preet Restaurant, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, At.
Brahmanwada-384135, Ta.
Unjha, Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Man
Agro - Saradar”
March, 2020
88 813 E/129/813 Man Agro, Dwrarkesh Estate,
Near Preet Restaurant, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, At.
Brahmanwada-384135, Ta.
Unjha, Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Man
Agro - Power”
March, 2020
89 814 E/130/814 Man Agro, Dwrarkesh Estate,
Near Preet Restaurant, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, At.
Brahmanwada-384135, Ta.
Unjha, Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Man
Agro - Yuvaraj”
March, 2020
90 815 E/131/815 New Umiya Agriculture Works,
Plot No. 664, Near Chiloda Char
Rasta At.: Moti Siholi-382 355,
Dist. Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “New
Umiya Agri. Works -
Gautam - GT - 25”
March, 2020
91 816 A/288/816 Jackbro Global Private Limited,
Block No. 132/A, Beside Ambica
Trailer, NH No. 8, Opp. Udhyog
Nagar, Navagam-394 185, Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.0 Ft)
“Jackbro Global-Ambica-
ART-5”
March, 2020
92 817 A/289/817 Jackbro Global Private Limited,
Block No. 132/A, Beside Ambica
Trailer, NH No. 8, Opp. Udhyog
Nagar, Navagam-394 185, Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (6.0 Ft)
“Jackbro Global-Ambica-
ART-6”
March, 2020
93 818 A/290/818 Jackbro Global Private Limited,
Block No. 132/A, Beside Ambica
Trailer, NH No. 8, Opp. Udhyog
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (7.0 Ft)
“Jackbro Global-Ambica-
March, 2020
Nagar, Navagam-394 185, Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
ART-7”
94 819 A/291/819 Jay Mataji Engineering Works,
Hathsani Road, Mahakali Chowk
Savarkundla – 364515, Dist.:
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Mataji”
March, 2020
95 820 A/292/820 Rajesh Welding Works, Kathi
Boarding, Railway Station Road,
Savarkundla – 364515, Dist.:
Amreli (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Rajesh”
March, 2020
96 821 A/293/821 Rajesh Welding Works, Kathi
Boarding, Railway Station Road,
Savarkundla – 364515, Dist.:
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Rajesh”
March, 2020
97 822 A/294/822 Sonal Industries, C/3, GIDC,
Phase-I, Mehsana -  384 002,
Dist.: Mehsana (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Sonal”
March, 2020
98 823 B/170/823
Arbuda Agriculture Works, Opp.
Aroma Market, Highway Road,
At: Bhildi - 385535, Ta.: Deesa,
Dist. Banaskantha  (Gujarat)